
2024 EXECUTIVE MBA TIMETABLE  

TRIMESTER 2 

Monday 20 May – Saturday 17 August  

Public holidays: Monday 10 June (King’s Birthday) 

Under the University’s Student Charter, it is the student’s responsibility to enrol correctly in accordance with the University’s program requirements, course prerequisites 
and University procedures, and ensure that your enrolment will enable you to graduate in your chosen program. If this timetable is unclear or contains an error, it is 
recommended you seek confirmation and advice from the Faculty of Arts, Business, Law and Economics at the earliest opportunity. 
 

CRICOS 00123M 

Updated 23.1.24 

 

CAT NO. COURSE LECTURER DATE/DAY VENUE TIME CLASS 
NO. 

WEEKNIGHT CLASSES – All Adelaide MBA Classes are held in the Nexus 10 Building – 10 Pulteney Street (Corner of Pulteney St 
& North Tce) on Level 7 (unless otherwise indicated) 

ACCTING 7100 Accounting for Managers Paul Coram Tuesday 7.04/7.05 5-8pm 33229 

MANAGEMT 7087 
 

Managing Organisational Behaviour 
(Previously named Managing Contemporary 
Organisations) 

Chad Chiu Thursday 7.04/7.05 5-8pm 33238 

COMMGMT 7003 Family Business Fundamentals Chris Graves Tuesday 

Marjoribanks, 
129, 

Teaching 
Room 

5-8pm 33077 

FRIDAY / SATURDAY INTENSIVE CLASSES – All Adelaide MBA Classes are held in the Nexus 10 Building – 10 Pulteney Street 
(Corner of Pulteney St & North Tce) on Level 7 (unless otherwise indicated) 

CORPFIN 7101 Managerial Finance Ashley Miller 
Fri 24 & Sat 25 May  
Fri 21 & Sat 22 June  
Fri 19 & Sat 20 July 

7.04/7.05 9-4pm 33235 

MANAGEMT 7044 Strategic Management 
Jonathan 

Baker 

Fri 31 May & Sat 1 June 
Fri 28 & Sat 29 June 
Fri 26 & Sat 27 July 

7.04/7.05 9-4pm 33237 

MANAGEMT 7086 Fundamentals of Leadership 
Lorraine 
Caruso 

Fri 31 May & Sat 1 June 
Fri 28 & Sat 29 June 
Fri 26 & Sat 27 July  

7.06 9-4pm 33230 

MANAGEMT 7022 Business Law Lisa Christo 
Fri 24 & Sat 25 May  
Fri 21 & Sat 22 June  
Fri 19 & Sat 20 July 

7.06 9-4pm 33228 

MBA PROJECT OFFERINGS  

MANAGEMT 7117 Enterprise Project (6 units) 

Nicole 
Swaine  

Wed 22 May 
Wed 5 June 
Fri 16 August 

7.06 
5-8pm 
5-8pm 
9-4pm 

33231 

MANAGEMT 7120 Enterprise Project Part A (3 units) 33232 

MANAGEMT 7121 Enterprise Project Part B (3 units) 33233 

MANAGEMT 7122 

Enterprise Project (3 units) 

Only take this course if you have converted to 

the new 2023 program rules 

33236 

https://www.adelaide.edu.au/student/affairs/student-charter

